

**TT NETWORK INTEGRATION INDIA PVT LTD**

11th Floor, World Trade Center Brigade Gateway Campus, No. 26/1 – 171/172, Dr.Rajkumar Road, Malleshwaram-Rajajinagar,
Bangalore, 560 055 PH NO 080 - 43341000, FAX NO 080 - 22115295

PURCHASE ORDER

GST NO	29AADCT2191D1ZE	PAN	AADCT2191D			
VENDOR CODE	SUPPLIERS NAME AND ADDRESS		PURCHASE ORDER NO	TTNI/TIEI Engine CCTV /2017-18/PO 346 R		
C00007	Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd. #1877,3rd Floor,Gangothri,31st Cross,10th Main, Banashankari 2nd stage,Bangaluru-560070		DATE	20-Feb-18		
			PROJECT	TIEI Engine Plant, Temp SPM dining & material Gate CCTV Project.		
			CLIENT REF NO	17INFSG047		
			VENDOR REF NO	CS/SQ-BLR/2017-18/TTNI - 6		
SL NO	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UOM	QTY	RATE (RS.)	TOTAL PRICE (RS.)	
01	Active Components As per the Annexure- 1	Nos	1	481,104.00	481,104.00	
				SUB TOTAL (RS.)	481,104.00	
SHIP TO	TOYOTA INDUSTRIES ENGINE INDIA PVT. LTD. Plot 10 ~ 13, Phase II Jigani Industrial Area, Jigani, Bangalore 560 105.					
BILL TO	TT Network Integration India Pvt Ltd 11th Floor, World Trade Center, Brigade Gateway Campus, No. 26/1 – 171/172, Dr.Rajkumar Road, Malleshwaram-Rajajinagar, Bangalore 560 055					
SCHEDULE DATE	Subject to TTNI instruction of delivery schedule.				GRAND TOTAL (RS.)	481,104.00
PAYMENT TERMS	30 Days against the receipt of invoice					
TAX	Taxes extra as applicable					
REMARKS	All invoices should be submitted to anand@ttni.co.in /+91 9900662821. Please submit invoices in original to process payments					
IN WORDS	Rupees Four Lakh(s) Eighty One Thousand Four Only					
FOR T T NETWORK INTEGRATION INDIA PVT LTD			FOR VENDOR			
TERMS AND CONDITIONS						
Quantity Delivery Schedule will be issued to you separately. (Not applicable In case of one time delivery).						
In case of rejection you shall bear all the charges of Transport, P & F, Loading and Unloading connected with the return of the rejected goods including Govt. and Municipal levies.						
PO Number, Part Number, Part Description, Vendor Code , HSN , SAC Etc. should appear on the Delivery Note & Invoice.						
If GST Is collected and not paid or fall to upload invoice details in GST portal in time, TTNI have all rights to deduct the collated GST tax amount in unpaid invoices						
All the Invoices should be addressed to the concerned Divisions . Acknowledgement should be sent immediately upon receipt of this order (which is governed by our terms & conditions).						
Invoice should be submitted to TTNI with in 7days from the date of raising invoice. Invoice should be submitted in the same month In which It is raised.						
We accept the Terms and Condition of the P.O. We have understood the terms and conditions mentioned overleaf applicable for supply of goods/services as per this Purchase Order						

Annexure-1

Active Components									
SL.NO	DESCRIPTION	UOM	Total Qty	UNIT PRICE INR	SUBTOTAL	HSN Code	GST	AMOUNT INR	COMMENTS
01	AIR-AP1542I -D-K9 802.11ac W2 Value Outdoor AP, Internal Ant, D Reg Dom.	No's	2	37,000.00	74,000.00	8571	18%	87,320.00	2 for Dining SPM CCTV, 1 No for SPM dining data, 1 No for Material gate. 1 no for CCTV
02	CON-SNTP-AIRAIDK9 SNTC-24X7X4 802.11ac W2 Value Outdoor AP, Internal A	No's	2	2,985.00	5,970.00	9987	18%	7,044.60	Considered for Engine plant 2nd pillar.
03	AIR-ACC1530-PMK1 Standard Pole/Wall Mount Kit for AP1530/1560 Series	No's	2	4,195.00	8,390.00	8571	18%	9,900.20	Considered 3 Nos for SG switch at Dining SPM(2 for CCTV + 2 For data)& 4 Nos
04	SWAP1540-LOCAL-K9 Cisco 1540 Series Unified Local Mode Software	No's	2	-	-	8571	18%	-	
05	AIR-ACC1530-PMK2 Pole Mount Kit for AP1530 Series with tilt adjustment	No's	2	8,425.00	16,850.00	8571	18%	19,883.00	
06	AIR-PWR-CORD-AP Power Injector (802.3at) for Aironet Access Points	No's	2	5,730.00	11,460.00	8571	18%	13,522.80	
07	AIR-PWR-CORD-AP AIR Line Cord Asia Pacific (APAC)	No's	2	-	-	8571	18%	-	
08	AIR-ACC1540-CVR Cover and Solar Shield for AP1540 Series	No's	2	3,800.00	7,600.00	8571	18%	8,968.00	
09	AIR-ACC1540-KIT1 Spare accessory kit for AP1540 Series	No's	2	6,117.00	12,234.00	8571	18%	14,436.12	
10	AIR-AP1852E-D-K9C 802.11ac Wave 2; 4x4:4SS; Ext Ant; D Reg Dom (Config)	No's	2	41,900.00	83,800.00	8571	18%	98,884.00	
11	CON-SNTP-AIRAP18D SNTC-24X7X4 802.11ac Wave 2; 4x4:4SS; Ext Ant; D Reg	No's	2	3,700.00	7,400.00	9987	18%	8,732.00	
12	AIR-AP-T-RAIL-R Ceiling Grid Clip for Aironet APs - Recessed Mount (Default)	No's	2	-	-	8571	18%	-	
13	SW1850-CAPWAP-K9 Cisco Aironet 1850 Series CAPWAP Software Image	No's	2	-	-	8571	18%	-	
14	AIR-AP-BRACKET-2 802.11n AP Universal Mounting Bracke	No's	2	-	-	8571	18%	-	
15	AIR-ANT2535SDW-R 2.4 GHz 3dBi/5 GHz 5dBi Low Profile Antenna, White, RP-TNC	No's	8	2,500.00	20,000.00	8571	18%	23,600.00	
16	SG-300-28SFPP 24 port SFP managed switch	No's	1	62,000.00	62,000.00	8571	18%	73,160.00	
17	CISCO 10 Port POE switch with 2 SFP Port GiG supportable & with allaccessories.	No's	6	12,900.00	77,400.00	8571	18%	91,332.00	
18	MGBSX1-MMD Cisco MGBSX1 Gigabit SX Mini-GBIC SFP Transceiver	No's	6	6,000.00	36,000.00	8571	18%	42,480.00	
	GLC-SX-MMD 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, DOM	No's	4	14,500.00	58,000.00	8571	18%	68,440.00	
					481,104.00			567,702.72	
			TOTAL						